

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1398-1399/2009

ANAND MOHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,permission to file additional documents,PERMISSION  
TO FILE ADDL. GROUNDS)

Date: 19/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Sunny Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr V.V.Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office has wrongly listed the matter before this Court as  
already listed for 11.9.2009 as per order of the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj