

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1804-1805 OF 2009

ANAND MOHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 31/01/2012 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. S. Singh, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Ashish Dixit, Adv.
 Mr. Karan Kalia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

These matters be listed along with connected
appeals (Crl. Appeal Nos. 1536/2009, 1537/2009,
1538/2009, 1539/2009, 1540/2009, 1541/2009, 1542/2009 and
1806/2009) in the week commencing 13th February, 2012 on
the top of the board subject to overnight part-heard
matter.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Court Master